SIOUX TOOLS PRODUCT BROCHURE | ABRASIVE
FEATURES:
• Low Profile Angle Head
• Durability / Serviceability
 - Steel Angle Head
 - Spiral Bevel Gears
 - Drop-in Motor
• Three New Speeds

Tel.: 65-6451-5570
Fax: 65-6451-5574
e-mail: esales.sg@snapon.com
Australia
Tel.: 61 2 9837 9100
Fax: 61 2 9624 2578
e-mail:
0.5 hp Heavy Duty
Angle Abrasives
Model Number
Free Speed Weight Length Air Consumption
Collet Size
rpm lb kg in mm cfm l/s
0.5 hp (0.37 kW) – Lever Throttle – 200 Series Collet
SAG05S12 12,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 1/4"
SAG05S12M6 12,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 6 mm
SAG05S15 15,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 1/4"
SAG05S15M6 15,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 6mm
SAG05S18 18,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 1/4"
SAG05S18M6 18,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 6mm
0.5 hp (0.37 kW) – Lever Throttle – 300 Series Collet
SAG05S12S 12,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 1/4"
SAG05S12M6S 12,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 6 mm
SAG05S15S 15,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 1/4"
SAG05S15M6S 15,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 6mm
SAG05S18S 18,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 1/4"
SAG05S18M6S 18,000 1.7 0.77 6.9 175 23 11 6mm
Right Angle Die Grinders
Model Number
Free Speed Wheel Capacity Weight Length
Air Consumption